
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 23, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

10-OCT-2024 13:09Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8755078

8790051

8791130

8791497

8791811

8791812

8793972

8796968

8797222

8797296

8821047

8827946

8839387

Case

SUBHANI, KHUSRO

BHANGU, NAVJOT SINGH

HALIBURTON, REBEKAH JEAN

MORRIS, KERRY ANN

CHATER, FADI

CHATER, FADI

MALBEUF, MARGARITA ANNUSHKA

LEE, VICTORIA LILA

FRIPPS, WILLIAM JOHN

LANGILLE, DAVID WAYNE

DAVISON, CODY HARLEY

CAKA, EDUART

NADOLNY, TYLER DAMIEL

Name

992096-1

995425-2

963859-5

998062-1

783945-1

783945-1

999005-1

941335-3

252431-10

348873-3

938016-1

997468-1

726827-3

Person

MVA 100(2)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 119(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 106B(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 23, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

10-OCT-2024 13:10Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8802442

8805998

8806525

8806526

8806527

8806541

8806542

8806543

8822788

8824133

8825350

8825351

8838798

8838832

8838887

8841250

8841251

Case

PERUMADATHIL KOTTARAM, VISHNU

ALHALYU, ABDULLAH MOHAMMED

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

SOUCY, LILY DANIELLE

UPSHAW, MARVIN JAY

GALLAGHER, PADRAIG

GALLAGHER, PADRAIG

ELAZAB, MESAB MAGDY

PINE, MYLYNE SINGIAN

MAHONEY, CHRISTOPHER M

WEBB, CHRISTIE MARIE L

REINBERGER, ERNEST WILLIAM

Name

1000355-1

732935-9

485680-34

485680-34

485680-34

485680-34

485680-34

485680-34

1002801-1

346994-1

1003057-1

1003057-1

1006467-1

1007917-1

1007644-1

1008434-1

607054-18

Person

MVA 100(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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